*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
Copyright © 2014 by Olympus Scientific Solutions Americas Corp. - REV.1
Metric
Type Probe Type Nominal Element Size Working Length Part ID Item N.
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 2.3 mm 35 mm SEU-2.3-35 U8609313
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 2.7 mm 35 mm SEU-2.7-35 U8609314
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 3 mm 35 mm SEU-3.0-35 U8602076
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 3.1 mm 35 mm SEU-3.1-35 U8609315
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 3.5 mm 35 mm SEU-3.5-35 U8609316
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 3.6 mm 35 mm SEU-3.6-35 U8602077
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 3.9 mm 35 mm SEU-3.9-35 U8609317
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 4.2 mm 35 mm SEU-4.2-35 U8602078
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 4.3 mm 35 mm SEU-4.3-35 U8609318
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 4.7 mm 35 mm SEU-4.7-35 U8609319
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5 mm 35 mm SEU-5.0-35 U8609320
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5.1 mm 35 mm SEU-5.1-35 U8609321
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5.4 mm 35 mm SEU-5.4-35 U8609322
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5.5 mm 35 mm SEU-5.5-35 U8609323
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5.6 mm 35 mm SEU-5.6-35 U8602079
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 5.9 mm 35 mm SEU-5.9-35 U8609325
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6 mm 35 mm SEU-6.0-35 U8602080
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6.2 mm 35 mm SEU-6.2-35 U8609326
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6.3 mm 35 mm SEU-6.3-35 U8609327
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6.4 mm 35 mm SEU-6.4-35 U8602081
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6.6 mm 35 mm SEU-6.6-35 U8609328
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 6.7 mm 35 mm SEU-6.7-35 U8609329
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 7 mm 35 mm SEU-7.0-35 U8609330
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 7.1 mm 35 mm SEU-7.1-35 U8609331
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 7.5 mm 35 mm SEU-7.5-35 U8609332
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 7.8 mm 35 mm SEU-7.8-35 U8609333
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 7.9 mm 35 mm SEU-7.9-35 U8609334
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 8.2 mm 35 mm SEU-8.2-35 U8609335
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 8.3 mm 35 mm SEU-8.3-35 U8609336
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 8.6 mm 35 mm SEU-8.6-35 U8609337
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 8.7 mm 35 mm SEU-8.7-35 U8609338
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9 mm 35 mm SEU-9.0-35 U8602082
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9.1 mm 35 mm SEU-9.1-35 U8609339
Rotating Stainless Steel Scanner Probes
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
Copyright © 2014 by Olympus Scientific Solutions Americas Corp. - REV.1
Metric
Type Probe Type Nominal Element Size Working Length Part ID Item N.
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9.4 mm 35 mm SEU-9.4-35 U8609340
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9.5 mm 35 mm SEU-9.5-35 U8609341
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9.8 mm 35 mm SEU-9.8-35 U8609342
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 9.9 mm 35 mm SEU-9.9-35 U8609343
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 10.2 mm 35 mm SEU-10.2-35 U8609344
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 10.3 mm 35 mm SEU-10.3-35 U8609345
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 10.6 mm 35 mm SEU-10.6-35 U8602083
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 10.7 mm 35 mm SEU-10.7-35 U8609346
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11 mm 35 mm SEU-11.0-35 U8609347
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11.1 mm 35 mm SEU-11.1-35   U8609348
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11.4 mm 35 mm SEU-11.4-35 U8609350
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11.5 mm 35 mm SEU-11.5-35 U8609351
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11.8 mm 35 mm SEU-11.8-35 U8609353
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 11.9 mm 35 mm SEU-11.9-35 U8609354
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 12.3 mm 35 mm SEU-12.3-35 U8609355
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 12.6 mm 35 mm SEU-12.6-35 U8602084
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 12.7 mm 35 mm SEU-12.7-35 U8609356
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 13 mm 35 mm SEU-13.0-35 U8602085
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 13.1 mm 35 mm SEU-13.1-35 U8609358
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 13.5 mm 35 mm SEU-13.5-35 U8609359
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 13.8 mm 35 mm SEU-13.8-35 U8602086
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 13.9 mm 35 mm SEU-13.9-35 U8609369
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 14.2 mm 35 mm SEU-14.2-35 U8602087
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 14.3 mm 35 mm SEU-14.3-35 U8609368
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 14.5 mm 35 mm SEU-14.5-35 U8602088
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 14.7 mm 35 mm SEU-14.7-35 U8609366
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 15.1 mm 35 mm SEU-15.1-35 U8609365
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 15.2 mm 35 mm SEU-15.2-35 U8602089
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 15.5 mm 35 mm SEU-15.5-35 U8609364
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 15.8 mm 35 mm SEU-15.8-35 U8602090
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 15.9 mm 35 mm SEU-15.9-35 U8609363
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 16.2 mm 35 mm SEU-16.2-35 U8602091
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 16.3 mm 35 mm SEU-16.3-35 U8609370
Rotating Stainless Steel Scanner Probes
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
Copyright © 2014 by Olympus Scientific Solutions Americas Corp. - REV.1
Metric
Type Probe Type Nominal Element Size Working Length Part ID Item N.
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 16.7 mm 35 mm SEU-16.7-35 U8862751
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 17.1 mm 35 mm SEU-17.1-35 U8609371
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 17.5 mm 35 mm SEU-17.5-35 U8609372
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 17.9 mm 35 mm SEU-17.9-35 U8609373
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 18.3 mm 35 mm SEU-18.3-35 U8609374
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 18.7 mm 35 mm SEU-18.7-35 U8609375
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 19.1 mm 35 mm SEU-19.1-35 U8609376
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 19.5 mm 35 mm SEU-19.5-35 U8609377
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 19.8 mm 35 mm SEU-19.8-35 U8609378
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 20.2 mm 35 mm SEU-20.2-35 U8609379
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 20.6 mm 35 mm SEU-20.6-35 U8609380
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 21 mm 35 mm SEU-21.0-35 U8609381
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 21.4 mm 35 mm SEU-21.4-35 U8609382
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 21.8 mm 35 mm SEU-21.8-35 U8609383
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 22.2 mm 35 mm SEU-22.2-35 U8609384
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 22.6 mm 35 mm SEU-22.6-35 U8609385
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 23 mm 35 mm SEU-23.0-35 U8609386
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 23.4 mm 35 mm SEU-23.4-35 U8609387
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 23.8 mm 35 mm SEU-23.8-35 U8609388
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 24.2 mm 35 mm SEU-24.2-35 U8609389
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 24.6 mm 35 mm SEU-24.6-35 U8609390
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 25 mm 35 mm SEU-25.0-35 U8609391
Rotating Scanner Stainless Steel Probe Metric 25.4 mm 35 mm SEU-25.4-35 U8609392
Rotating Stainless Steel Scanner Probes